ASCOT BEER FESTIVAL - 2025 BEER LIST

#
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

08B

09
09B
10
11
11B
12
12B
13
14
15
16
17
18
18B
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27

28
29
30
30B
31

brewery

Bond Brews

Bristol Beer Factory
Church End

Flower Pots

Hop Back

The Kernel Brewery
Kissingate

The Outhouse Brewery
Renegade (West Berkshire)
Siren Craft

Siren Craft

Sixpenny

Stardust

Thurstons

Titanic

Titanic

Vibrant Forest
Vocation

Elusive Brewing
Elusive Brewing
Elusive Brewing
Bearwood Brewing
Bearwood Brewing
The Outhouse Brewery
The Outhouse Brewery
Double Barrelled
Double Barrelled
Amwell Springs
Amwell Springs

Arbor Ales

Bearwood Brewing

Big Smoke

Big Smoke

Bond Brews

Bond Brews

Bowman

Bowman

beer

Night Screamer
Milk Stout

Irish Coffee
Cheriton Porter
Entire Stout

A London Porter
Powder Blue Blueberry Porter
Chocol-oat

Mon Cheri
Broken Dream
Broken Dream
Sixpenny Black
Just Stout

Milk Stout

Plum Porter
Plum Porter
Black Forest
Sticky Toffee Pudding (Cask)
Haem

Indy

Level Up

Point of No Return
Black Bear
Safari Juice
Chocol-oat

Ding

Tropical Pavlova
Chairman Dave
Stay Jammy
Motueka (GF)
Lens Flare
Cosmic Dawn
Legacy

Bengal Tiger
Kaptain Chaos
British IPA
Sarva

abv V G L

4.2
4.5
4.6
4.2
4.5
5.0
55Y
4.9
4.2

6.5
6.5
4.4
4.2
4.5
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.5
3.9
5.2
5.0
8.2
5.8
4.5
4.9
4.9
6.0
3.5
3.8
4.0
4.8
41Y
3.4
4.3
4.3
4.5
4.5
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32
33
34
35
36
36B
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
488
49
50
51
51B
52
53

54
55

56
57
58
59
60
60B
61
61B
62
63

brewery
Brightwater
Brightwater

Burning Sky
Burning Sky
Burning Sky
Burning Sky
Church End
Crafty Brewing
Crumbs Brewing
Dark Star (Asahi)
Delphic

Delphic

Delphic

Dorking

Dorking
Downlands
Downton Brewery
Downton Brewery
Downton Brewery
Downton Brewery
Downton Brewery
Elusive Brewing
Elusive Brewing
Elusive Brewing
Elusive Brewing

Elusive Brewing
Farnham Town

Farnham Town
Flower Pots
Flower Pots
Flower Pots
Fullers (Asahi)
Fullers (Asahi)
Fyne Ales
Fyne Ales
Fyne Ales
Fullers (Asahi)

beer

Daisy Gold

Village Green (Green Hopped)
Aurora

Inclination

Plateau

Plateau

Fallen Angel

Hop Tipple

Rye Ruby

Hophead

Knee High To A Grasshopper
Productivity Club
Staples & Ladders

DB Number One

Five Claw

Some Little Thing
Chimera IPA
Downton Dream
Downton Dream
Honey Blonde

Secret Sobriety
Oregon Trail

Oregon Trail

Pursuit APA

Shadow of the Beast
Elderflower Each-Way
Blind Bishop's Steps
Walking Between Raindrops
Gooden's Gold
Perridge Pale

Pots Bitter

ESB

London Pride

Jarl

Jarl

Longview

Gales HSB

abv

< Vegan

@

4.0
3.8
5.6
4.8
3.4
3.4
5.0
4.2
5.0
3.8
3.6
3.9
4.5
4.2
5.1
4.2
6.8
4.8
4.8
4.3
0.5
58Y
58Y
55
5.0

5.0
41Y

4.5
4.8
3.4
3.8
5.5
4.1
3.8
3.8
5.5
4.8
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#
64
65
66
67
68

68B
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
75B
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84B
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91B
92
93
94
95
96
96B
97
98
99

brewery

Hardline Brewery
Hardline Brewery
Hedgedog
Hedgedog

Hogs Back

Hogs Back

Hop Back

Indie Rabble
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Kissingate
Langham

Langham

Langham

Langham

Left Handed Giant Brewpub
Loddon

Loddon

Longdog

Longdog

Loose Cannon
Loose Cannon
Loose Cannon

Mad Squirrel

Mad Squirrel
Mysterious Brewing
Mysterious Brewing
Neepsend

Oakham Ales
Oakham Ales
Oakham Ales

The Outhouse Brewery
The Park

The Park

Rebellion

Rebellion

Rebellion

Rebellion
Renegade (West Berkshire)

beer

Boots or Hearts

Three Pistols
Clockwork Amber
Lighthouse Pale
Traditional English Ale (TEA)
Traditional English Ale (TEA)
Crop Circle
Phenomenon

Baldrick

Frisky Mare

Indi-500

One For The Road
Chennai IPA

Hip Hop

Saison

Session Bitter

Warou

Dark Mild

Citra Quad Session IPA
Ferryman's Gold

Lovely Nancy

Golden Poacher
Abingdon Bridge
Gunner's Gold

A Whiter Shade of Ale
Evolve

Sunset

Aurum

Encore
Radogost
Citra

Citra

Scarlet Macaw
The Viscount
Amelia

Fools & Fanatics
IPA

IPA
Overthrow
The Huntress
Good Old Boy

abv V G
42Y Y
52Y Y
4.5

5.5

4.2

4.2

42 Y
3.8
34Y
42Y
4.5

4.5
50Y
4.0

3.9

3.4

3.3

3.4
44Y

4.4
48 Y
3.9
4.1
3.5
4.0
4.1

3.4
36Y Y
40 Y
6.0
4.2
4.2
4.4
4.2
4.2
45
34
34
4.3
4.2
4.0
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# brewery

100 Sherfield Village
101 Sherfield Village
102 Sherfield Village
103 Sherfield Village
104 Stardust

105 Stardust

106 Stardust

107 Sureshot Brewing
108 Surrey Hills
109 Surrey Hills
109B Surrey Hills

110 Surrey Hills
111 Tartarus

112 Ten Tun Brew House
113 Thames Side
114 Thames Side
115 Thornbridge
115B Thornbridge
116 Thornbridge
117 Thurstons

118 Tilford

119 Tilford

120 Tilford

121 Tillingbourne
121B Tillingbourne
122 Tillingbourne
123 Tillingbourne
124 Time and Tide
125 Triple fff

125B Triple fff

126 Triple fff

127 Triple fff

128 Turning Point
129 Turning Point
130 Twickenham
131 Twickenham
132 Verdant

133 Vibrant Forest
134 Windsor and Eton
134B Windsor and Eton

beer

Green Hop IPA
Fabaceae

Motueka Single Hop
Puffin

Drift

Searching
Strawbosphere

I'm Your Huckleberry
Gilt Complex

Shere Drop

Shere Drop

Three Peaks

Cactus Cat

Alfred Engers the 4th

Egyptian Goose IPA
White Swan

Jaipur

Jaipur

American Pale from the Union
Davsberg

Hankley Gold
Rushmoor Ripper
Tilford Wit

Dark Source

Dark Source

Hop Troll

The Source
Spratwaffler
Alton's Pride
Alton's Pride
Comfortably Numb
Pressed Rat & Warthog
Astral Voyage
Disco King
Nooksack

Red Sky

Penpol

Paper Room
Guardsman
Guardsman

abv V G
5.5
6.1Y
4.3

4.0

5.0

6.0

5.0

5.5

4.6

4.2

4.2

3.3

41 Y
4.0

4.4
42Y

5.9
5.9
5.2
4.7
3.9
4.4
4.5
3.3
3.3
4.8
3.3
3.7
3.8
3.8
5.0
3.8
3.4
5.1
5.0
4.1
3.9
48 Y
4.2
4.2
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CIDER LIST

producer cider

Celtic Marches Thundering Molly
Cockeyed Cider Chilli Ginger
Cotswold Cider She Devil

Dudda's Tun Cider Apricot

Dudda's Tun Cider Cherry

Farmer Jims Farmyard Fruits
Farmer Jims Apple Cider Medium

Green Shed Cider
Green Shed Cider

| Can See Clearly Now
Smack Dab in the Middle

Gwynt y Ddraig Black Dragon
Hecks Cider Farm Perry

Hunt's Cider Bull Walloper
Mr. Whitehead's Cider Apple Juice

Mr. Whitehead's Cider Cirrus Minor

Mr. Whitehead's Cider Devil's Device
Mr. Whitehead's Cider Equinox

Mr. Whitehead's Cider Midnight Special
Mr. Whitehead's Cider Plum

Mr. Whitehead's Cider Rum Cask

New Forest Cider Traditional Farmhouse
Sam's Cider By Winkleigh Cider Sam's Medium
Seven Trees Cider Royal County Dry

Seven Trees Cider Reading Press
Snail's Bank Cider Apple & Ginger
Tutts Clump Cider Dark Fruit

Tutts Clump Cider Rhubarb

Tutts Clump Cider Ridgeway

Tutts Clump Cider Royal Berkshire

Tutts Clump Cider Rum Cask
Tutts Clump Cider Traditional Farmhouse

abv
5.2
4.0
43
4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
4.5
7.0
7.2
6.0
7.2
0.0
5.0
8.4
45
5.0
4.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.2
5.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
7.0
4.0
6.0

(

LiveBar and Tasting Notes provided by
The Real Ale Database
RealAleDB.com

Pubs, Pints, People.

Give a gift
membership
to the beer
loverin

your life!

.
-

Beers are best shared
with others. So, treat
someone you like to a
CAMRA gift membership
and bring them along to
the pubs and festivals that
matter.

Set the membership to
start on someone’s special day!

= .san ?-_ )
They'll receive all the great discounts, FELMLE,&!
benefits and vouchers your do, through the [EIAL.
post. JOIN TODAY

Gift a membership today!
camra.org.uk/gift-membership




